

J&K Institute of Management, Public Administration & Rural Development

Regional Centre: Near ASCOMS Sidhra Jammu Tel. No: 0191-2572582, Fax: 0191-2572305

Invitation of e-BID

Tender Notice No: IMPA/Estates/C-21/Oct./2019/02 Dated: 11.11.2019

E-tenders are invited from reputed parties/experienced persons for running the Canteen/Hostel Mess at J&K IMPA&RD, Regional Centre, Jammu as per the quality/quantity mentioned in the BOQ of the e-tender.

Date of issue of tender notice	11.11.2019
Date of uploading of tender	11.11.2019
document	
Bid Submission Start Date	11.11.2019
Bid Submission End Date	18.11.2019
Receiving hard copy of all prescribed	18.11.2019
documents & Original DD&EMD	
Bid opening date	19.11.2019
	Date of uploading of tender document Bid Submission Start Date Bid Submission End Date Receiving hard copy of all prescribed documents & Original DD&EMD

The tender documents along with other terms and conditions of the e-NIT and relevant documents can be downloaded from the website: www.jktenders.gov.in. The tender shall be uploaded in electronic format on the above cited website.

Deputy Director, J&K IMPA&RD, Jammu.

Dated: 13.11.2019

Star

No: IMPA/Estates/C-21/2019/3730-36

Copy to:

- 1. Joint Director, Directorate of Information and Public Relations, Jammu for kind information with the request that the above notice may kindly be got published in Daily Excelsior, State Times and Kashmir Times for wide publication as it has been observed that there is no response otherwise from the Tenderers.
- 2. FA&CAO, J&K IMPA&RD for information.
- 3. PS to DG for kind information of Director General, J&K IMPA&RD, Jammu.
- 4. PA to Joint Director for kind information of Joint Director, J&K IMPA&RD.
- 5. System Administrator, J&K IMPA&RD, Jammu for information and n/a.
 - 6. Accounts Section, J&K IMPA&RD, Regional Centre, Jammu for inf.
 - 7. File Concerned.